Tournament Date
4/14/2018

SGL Tournament Score Board

Stonecreek, The Golf Club

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total

2 3 4 5

1

Hole

Won

Amount

71

Par

Name

4512 4 5 4 7 5/6 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 5[8] s$7600

Steve Oliva

6 5 5 5 6,35 6 6 35 5 5 5 5 5 6|[8] s7500

Wictiael Banack
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4 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 35 5 4 4|5 4 47| $330
5 4 35 4 5 4 6 5|5 4 5 4|4 4 5 6 4 58] s$3000

H Dan

4 5 6 5 3 710 6 7 5 7 |[r07] $30.00

5. 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4[84] s$1100

4 5 4 5 4 7 7 4|4 5 6 4 5 4 35 7 4 6| 8] s1100
6|4 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 8 4 5 4 6[90]

4.8 4 4 4 6 6 5 45 45 5 4 5|7 4 5[8]
57 35 5 5 5[4l6|7 6 6 7 510 5 8 5 7[104]

5.5 5 6 5 5 77 4 6 6 5 6 5 4|8 5 4[98]

Michacl Fultguist 9 5 35 4 3 5 5510 6 4 5 5 4 5|7 5 5[ 9]

$6.00

Jefy Branton

$5.00

Joe Pilewies
Robent Yolinsoun
Brian Dempoten

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

6|45 4 5 4 8 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 4][84]

Trenton Steppand
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$0.00

5.6 4 5 4 8 75 5 6 5 35 5 5 3|7 4 4[9]
516 4 5 5 6 7 6|9 7 5 5 6 6 4 6 4 7|[101]

5 9 4 7 6 6 8 5 7 8 7 5 6 8 4 8 6 6|[n5]
5.5 6 8 4 8 8 6 6 5 8 7 8 8 5|10 7 7|[nm]

Zoww Ametuty
Stepten Jordan

$0.00

$0.00

Jim Lavery

$0.00

Brian Gregory

$0.00

Wichael Augodofer | 5 5 4 6 3 6 76| 5 5 4 4 75 4 6 9 6/[9]

$0.00

56 3 7 5 710 4|6 4 5 4 5 9 6 8 5 7 |r04]

5. 4 4 7 5 4 6|45 9 6 5 5 6 359 7 6|98]
56 65 5 8 9/ 4/01070 8 1216 5 6 10 5][126]

5 5 5 7 4 8 7 5|3 5 7 7 6 8 35/6 6 7|[r04]

Del Bates

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Eagle

Birdie



